



Materiale de constructii

I.D.: 69358921

Data publicarii	20.05.22	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 927,47 RON - 927,47 RON

Descriere: Materiale de constructii: Fresco 14 l 5 buc*81.51=407.55 Var pasta 20 l 3 buc*31.93=95.79 Diblu polist. 140 20 buc*0.55=11.00 Maner trafalet 2 buc*24.79=49.58 Gratar 2 buc*4.29=8.58 Pensula 30 1 buc*3.45=3.45 Prelungitor trafalet 1 buc*48.49=48.49 Vopsea alb 0.75 1 buc*23.28=23.28 Bidinea 2 buc*11.93=23.86 Silicon universal 1 buc*16.39=16.39 Amorsa 5l 1 buc*13.95=13.95 Multibat 2 buc*25.04=50.08 Mortar MM5 2 buc*18.07=36.14 Lac prot.Tricolor 5l 2 buc*66.05=132.10 Drisca polistiren 1 buc*7.23=7.23
